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MEMBERSHIP: 

 

Prof. Gaebel Wolfgang (Chair) Germany Wolfgang.gaebel@lvr.de 

Prof. John S. McIntyre (Co-Chair) USA Jack.McIntyre@rochesterregional.org 

Jagannathan Srinivasaraghavan 
(Secretary) USA 

inspirationaltraveler@gmail.com 
jagvan@gmail.com 

Ogni Oskarson Iceland hognio@mmedia.is hogni@humus.is 

Neal Adams USA nealadams@gmail.com 

Richard Ciccone USA JRichard.Ciccone@URMC.rochester.edu 

Jerry Halverson USA jerryhalverson@gmail.com 

Roberto Chaskel Columbia rchaskel@openway.com.co 
r.chaskel@gmail.com 

Rachel Jenkins UK rachel@olan.org 

Marianne Kastrup Denmark D121304@dadlnet.dk 

Claudia Reardon USA creardon@uwhealth.org 

Elliot Sorel USA esorel@aol.com 

Birgit Janssen Germany Birgit.janssen@lvr.de 

Manickam Thirunavukarasu India arasueshwar@gmail.com 

Min-Soo Lee South Korea leeminso@korea.ac.kr 

Abdullah Dasilva Yussuf Nigeria adyusuf@unilorin.edu.ng 
adyussuf@gmail.com 

Penchaya Atiwanapat Thailand penchaya@yahoo.com 

Arudhra Gopalakrishnan India sowmanaya@gmail.com 

V.S.Jiri Yastrebov Canada Ja9@post.queensu.ca 
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